Specifications
Materials of Construction
Product wetted 316L (1.4404/1.4435)
components Stainless steel
Surface finish Ra < 0.8 µm
Connectors 3” sanitary
Tri-clamp flange
Specifications

with predictable performance for large scale
processes.
Ordering Informations and Accessories
Sartoflow Alpha DL System
Sartocon Slice holding device,
three pressure indicators
magnetic flow meter
(permeate)
over pressure protection
21CFR Part11 compliant
digital data recorder
220 V|50 Hz: 179SFG-02-00-22
110 V|60 Hz: 179SFG-02-00-11
Sartoflow Alpha DL-Retentate
Flow meter
Sartocon Slice holding device
Three pressure transducers
two magnetic flow meters
(permeate and retentate)
21CFR Part 11 compliant
digital data recorder
220 V|50 Hz: 179SFG-02-02-22
110 V|60 Hz:√ 179SFG-02-02-11
Sartoflow Alpha
DL-Conductivity
Sartoflow Slice holding device
Three pressure transducers
magnetic flow meter
(permeate)
Conductivity probe (permeate)
Temperature probe
21CFR Part11 compliant
digital data recorder
220 V|50 Hz: 179SFG-02-06-22
110 V|60 Hz: 179SFG-02-06-11
Sartoflow Alpha 179sfg-02-07
DL-Diafiltration
Sartoflow Slice holding device
Three pressure transducers
Magnetic flow meter
(permeate)
Conductivity probe (permeate)
Temperature probe
Platform balance for
recirculation vessel or bag
External diafiltration
peristaltic pump
21CFR Part11 compliant
digital data recorder
220 V|50 Hz: 179SFG-02-07-22
110 V|60 Hz: 179SFG-02-07-11
2 l jacketed tank with 179sfzt01
interconnection piping
and zero dead leg
harvest valve